
Class 1 Digital
Name Sept Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total

Anne Chaloux 10 10

Anne Sigafoos 8 10 18

Art Rose 10 10

Caitlin Payne 6 8 14

David Tripp 10 10

George Bradshaw 10 10

Hannah Huynh 10 10

Ilenia Alvarez 4 6 10

Jane Marsh 6 6

Joe Gaul 4 4

John Murray 6 6

Kevin Linde 8 6 14

Lester Miyaoka 4 4

Stephanie Reavley 8 8

Tana Ebbole 4 4 8 16

Tim Brown 8 8

Totals 28 24 32 28 18 28 0 0 0 158



Class 2 Digital
Name Sept Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total

Jeff Hancock 10 10

Jim Dacey 4 4

Joan Barker 6 6

Judy Graham 10 8 4 22

Kacy Turner 8 8 16

Kathryn Mohrman 10 10

Kieu-lan Nguyen 10 6 16

Lee Halverson 6 6

My-linh Tran 6 10 16

Paula Neumann 10 8 18

Philip Winters 8 8 6 6 28

Totals 24 24 28 24 24 28 0 0 0 152



Class 3 Digital Color
Name Sept Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total

Alan Goldstein 10 10

Bill Millhouser 10 10

Bob Friedman 6 6

David Crooks 4 8 12

Eva Lanyi 4 4

Fran Bastress 4 6 10

Gary Perlow 4 10 14

Gayle Dennis 4 4

George Karamarkovich 4 6 4 14

Ginger Werz-Petricka 4 4

Jim McDermott 6 6

Jim Sinsheimer 10 10

Jim Williams 8 8 16

Judy Guenther 4 6 10

Karol Murray 6 6

Kevin Egan 8 8 4 20

Kieu-hanh Vu 10 10

Lynn Cates 4 4

Mike Whalen 10 10

Ron Taylor 4 8 12

Totals 32 28 32 32 32 36 0 0 0 192



Class 1 Prints (Color)
Name Sept Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total

Joe Gaul 8 8

Julie Konzelman 10 6 16

Rebecca Colegrove 8 8

Sid Stone 8 10 18

Stephanie Reavley 10 6 16

Tana Ebbole 10 10 20

Tim Brown 10 6 8 8 32

 18 10 24 24 24 18 0 0 0 118



Class 2 Prints (Color)
Name Sept Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total

Joan Barker 10 10

Kacy Turner 8 6 14

Kieu-lan Nguyen 10 10 20

Len Johnson 8 8

My-linh Tran 8 8

Philip Winters 10 10 8 28

Steve Steiner 8 8

Totals 18 0 18 18 18 24 0 0 0 96



Class 3 Prints (Color)
Name Sept Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total

Alan Goldstein 8 6 14

Clark Barker 4 8 8 20

Eva Lanyi 10 10

George Karamarkovich 6 6

Georgette Grossman 4 6 10

Jim Sinsheimer 4 4

Judy Guenther 10 10

Keiu-hanh Vu 10 10

Kevin Egan 10 4 14

Laurie Kuyk 6 6

Lynn Cates 8 8

Mike Whalen 4 4

Roger Lancaster 8 10 6 24

Stan Bysshe 6 10 16

Tom Brett 8 8



Monochrome Prints - Class 1
Name Sept Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total

Dasha Rosato 8 8

Julie Konzelman 10 10

Rebecca Colegrove 10 10

Stephanie Reavley 10 8 8 26

Tim Brown 10 10

Totals 18 0 10 18 18 0 0 0 0 64



Monochrome Prints - Class 2
Name Sept Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total

Jim Dacey 10 10

Kieu-lan Nguyen 8 8 16

My-linh Tran 10 10

Totals 0 0 0 18 18 0 0 0 0 26



Monochrome Prints
Name Sept Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total

Alan Goldstein 8 8

Bill Corbett 10 10

Clark Barker 8 8

David Crooks 10 10

Jim Sinsheimer 6 6

Jim William 8 8

Karol Murray 4 4

Kevin Egan 8 6 14

Laurie Kuyk 6 6

Lynn Cates 10 6 16

Roger Lancaster 8 8

Ron Taylor 10 8 10 28

Tom Brett 10 10

Totals 18 24 18 28 24 24 0 0 0 136



Class 1 - Overall Competition
Name Sept Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total

Anne Chaloux 10 10

Ann Sigafoos 8 10 18

Art Rose 10 10

Caitlin Payne 6 8 14

Dasha Rosato 8 8

David Tripp  10 10

George Bradshaw 10 10

Hannah Huynh 10 10

Ilenia Alvarez 4 6 10

Jane Marsh 6 6

Joe Gaul 8 4 12

John Murray 6 6

Julie Konzelman 10 10 6 26

Kevin Linde 8 6 14

Lester Miyaoka 4 4

Rebecca Colegrove 8 10 18

Sid Stone 8 10 18

Stephanie Reavley  8 20 14 8 50

Tana Ebbole 10 4 4 10 8 36

Tim Brown 10 6 16 10 8 50

Totals 64 34 66 70 60 46 0 0 0 340



Class 2 - Overall Competition
Name Sept Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total

Jeff Hancock 10 10

Jim Dacey 4 10 14

Joan Barker 16 16

Judy Graham 10 8 4 22

Kacy Turner 8 8 8 6 30

Kathryn  Mohrman 10 10

Kieu-lan Nguyen 10 14 18 10 52

Lee Halverson 6 6

Len Johnson 8 8

My-linh Tran 14 10 10 34

Paula Neumann 10 8 18

Philip Winters 8 10 18 14 6 56

Steve Steiner 8 8

Totals 42 24 46 60 60 52 0 0 0 284



Class 3 - Overall Competition
Name Sept Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total

Alan Goldstein 8 8 10 6 32

Bill Corbett 10 10

Bill Millhouser 10 10

Bob Friedman 6 6

Clark Barker 4 8 16 28

David Crooks 10 4 8 22

Eva Lanyi 10 4 14

Fran Bastress 4 6 10

Gary Perlow 4 10 14

Gayle Dennis 4 4

George Karamarkovich 4 6 6 4 20

Georgette Grossman 4 6 10

Ginger Werz-Petricka 4 4

Jim McDermott 6 6

Jim Sinsheimer 16 4 20

Jim Williams 8 8 8 24

Judy Guenther 4 10 6 20

Karol Murray 6 4 10

Kevin Egan 10 8 8 12 10 48

Kieu-hanh Vu 10 10 20

Laurie Kuyk 12 12

Lynn Cates 8 10 10 28

Mike Whalen 4 10 14

Roger Lancaster 8 8 10 6 32

Ron Taylor 4 10 8 10 8 40

Stan Bysshe 6 10 16

Tom Brett 18 18


